nov 2025 www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 4962
Elasto buffer for foodstuff sector
Male mountingD-ZYblu
- �Rubber buffer suitable for
use in the food industry
- FDA compliant
- Materials:
     Frame: 316 stainless steel
     Cylinder: FDA-compliant blue silicon
- Medium hardness, Shore 55A
- Temperature range: -30 °C to +180 °C
.Applications.
- End stop
- Supporting foot
Stiffness Load Price each
Part number ØG ØD H L (N/mm) (N) 1 to 5
D-ZY3-8-8/SS/BLU M3 8 8 6 30 22
D-ZY4-10-10/SS/BLU M4 10 10 10 71 66
D-ZY4-10-15/SS/BLU M4 10 15 10 42 60
D-ZY4-15-6/SS/BLU M4 15 6 10 250 130
D-ZY4-15-8/SS/BLU M4 15 8 10 133 96
D-ZY4-15-10/SS/BLU M4 15 10 10 120 110
D-ZY4-15-15/SS/BLU M4 15 15 10 58 82
D-ZY6-20-5/SS/BLU M6 20 5 18 300 120
D-ZY6-20-8/SS/BLU M6 20 8 18 180 126
D-ZY6-20-10/SS/BLU M6 20 10 18 155 139
D-ZY6-20-15/SS/BLU M6 20 15 18 114 160
D-ZY6-20-20/SS/BLU M6 20 20 18 84 160
D-ZY6-20-25/SS/BLU M6 20 25 18 54 129
D-ZY6-25-8/SS/BLU M6 25 8 18 750 525
D-ZY6-25-10/SS/BLU M6 25 10 18 375 338
D-ZY6-25-15/SS/BLU M6 25 15 18 193 271
D-ZY6-25-20/SS/BLU M6 25 20 18 122 231
D-ZY6-25-25/SS/BLU M6 25 25 18 90 215
D-ZY8-30-15/SS/BLU M8 30 15 20 113 152
D-ZY8-30-20/SS/BLU M8 30 20 20 80 147
D-ZY8-30-30/SS/BLU M8 30 30 20 49 139
D-ZY8-40-15/SS/BLU M8 40 15 23 705 952
D-ZY8-40-20/SS/BLU M8 40 20 23 355 657
D-ZY8-40-30/SS/BLU M8 40 30 23 200 570
D-ZY10-50-20/SS/BLU M10 50 20 28 750 1350
D-ZY10-50-30/SS/BLU M10 50 30 28 364 1018
Dimensions in mm
For foodstuff
industry
ØD

Stainless steel elasto buffer grey
Male mounting D-ZYgrey
- �Large degree of deformation accepted
thus absorbing large amounts of energy
- Materials:
     Frame: 316 stainless steel
     Cylinder: Grey natural rubber
- Medium hardness, Shore 55A
- Temperature range: -30 °C to +80 °C
.Applications.
- End stop
- Supporting foot
Stiffness Load Price each
Part number ØG ØD H L (N/mm) (N) 1 to 5
D-ZY3-8-8/SS/GREY M3 8 8 6 40 40
D-ZY4-10-10/SS/GREY M4 10 10 10 35 35
D-ZY4-10-15/SS/GREY M4 10 15 10 26 40
D-ZY4-15-8/SS/GREY M4 15 8 10 187 187
D-ZY4-15-10/SS/GREY M4 15 10 10 100 100
D-ZY6-20-8/SS/GREY M6 20 8 18 250 250
D-ZY6-20-10/SS/GREY M6 20 10 18 240 240
D-ZY6-20-15/SS/GREY M6 20 15 18 110 220
D-ZY6-20-20/SS/GREY M6 20 20 18 75 225
D-ZY6-25-8/SS/GREY M6 25 8 18 850 850
D-ZY6-25-10/SS/GREY M6 25 10 18 400 400
D-ZY6-25-15/SS/GREY M6 25 15 18 210 420
D-ZY6-25-20/SS/GREY M6 25 20 18 140 420
D-ZY6-25-25/SS/GREY M6 25 25 18 100 350
D-ZY8-30-15/SS/GREY M8 30 15 23 270 540
D-ZY8-30-20/SS/GREY M8 30 20 23 238 714
D-ZY8-30-30/SS/GREY M8 30 30 23 127 508
D-ZY8-30-40/SS/GREY M8 30 40 23 88 528
D-ZY8-40-15/SS/GREY M8 40 15 23 710 1420
D-ZY8-40-20/SS/GREY M8 40 20 23 365 1095
D-ZY8-40-30/SS/GREY M8 40 30 23 205 820
D-ZY10-50-20/SS/GREY M10 50 20 28 646 1938
D-ZY10-50-30/SS/GREY M10 50 30 28 354 1416
D-ZY10-50-40/SS/GREY M10 50 40 28 230 1380
Dimensions in mm
ØD
L H
ØG